
A

G

C

F

E
41

35

A+B E C F G
ACI
TRE
ACI
TRE
ACI
TRE
ACI
TRE
ACI
TRE

120x70

120x70

130x70

130x70

130x70

175

180

175

185

180

265-275

276-290

265-275

276-290

291-300

145-132

157-127

145-132

157-127

150-140

18/28

18/28

18/28

18/28

18/28

Mod.Mod. A+B E C F G
ACI

90x70

100x70

100x70

100x70

120x70

135

140

140

150

150

270-280

265-275

276-290

291-300

291-300

118-100

128-102

136-117

142-124

142-124

18/28

18/28

18/28

18/28

18/28

Quattro

ACI
Quattro

ACI
Quattro

ACI
Quattro

ACI
Quattro

50

muelle

60

muelle

RAMPA
ACI TRE

RAMPA
ACI QUATTRO

3 cm. 

Tapajuntas del bastidor
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